
RECEIVED
NOV 052007

SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC
UTILITIESC

COMPLAINT

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

500 East Capitol Building, Pierre SD 57501

-l-L..>-.--'--=-'-L..!.-.>LL.'J--E-'-'-"'--'-'-_I Utility Company R£"D 1-1.<!!. coif/!- r,f.. L 0 ""'_

Contact Person I!J ,'8 101 J~t:;
1--c:-----------1L.L.~

Address -I?0, 807G 1;2 9 L_
City, State, Zip f511!?D (ON IV. ,6 O/Ic"

Phone

-'Z11 q2-2 "b 9 L
Fax

City, State, .s' r' "" In
Zip lOLA.y.... T.fi J....}.. S I -.J L/

Work Phone -.k.o 5'-_

HomePhone _&s::...... 1

Cellnlar
Phone1---------------1

lfthe Complainant is represented by an attorney, please list the attorney's name, address, telephone number and fax number
below: (IfCornplainant is not represented by an attorney, please leave blank:

These are the facts giving rise to my complaint:

Please complete the reverse side of this document
~---,



RESOLUTIONREQUEST

I ask that the Public Utilities Commission grant the following remedy. (What do yon think the
Commission should ,do ,t9.' solve your complaint? Be specific in your request for a resolution.)

J'3iTI+;S, --.:;::- 0.J/fJlJT

-E-L 5 [; J9'd~A'-!.;=;(}-,,-,_---------------

AFFIRMATION STATEMENT

I hereby affirm that these statements are true and accurate to the best ofmy knowledge.

;:Jocs7



Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1297
Burlington, NJ 08016

ARGUS BARBER SHOP
? £
SIOUX FALLS SD 57103

Account Number:~
Invoice Number:70558
Invoice Date: 06/20/2007
Page Number: 1

For Your Records
Payment Date

Check Number

Amount Paid

I ACCOUNT SUMMARY I
Amount of Last Bill:
payments:
Adjustments:
Finance Charge:
Balance Forward:

Recurring:
Other Charges:
Taxes and Fees

Current Product Total

Total Due:

$52.83
$0.00
$0.00
$0.79

$53.62

$0.00
$2.93
$3.31

===========
$6.24

$59.86

For Customer Service call (877) 922-6699 or email info@rrld.net

1.5% late fee applies after 30 days

Please detach here and return this portion with your payment

\'Iould you like us to automatically bill your credit card every month? Yes 0 No 0
Account Number: & 53 a
Account Name: ARGUS BARBER SHOP
Invoice Number: 70558

Please make checks payable to:
(or pay by credit card)

Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1297
Burlington, NJ 08016

Visa 0 Mastercard 0 Discover 0 AmEx 0
Credit Card Number

Expiration Date

Billing Address (if different than this billing address)

3 digit security code (4 digit with AmEx)

Amount Due: $59.86 ~~ount Paid:
Payment is due upon receipt



Account
Invoice

Taxes and Fees Summary

Federal
Regulatory Recovery Fee .
FCC Regulatory Fee (Wireline) .
Fed Universal Service Fund .

State
Sales Tax .
Statutory Gross Receipts _ .

Totals:

Dther Charges

$2.23
$0.02
$0.60

$0.23
$0.23

$3.31

Long Distance

!?ICC: Multi Line Blisi .

Location Summary

Recurring

~ocation: Main Location

Line count

1

Other

Charges

Totals:

Tax

MRC

$2.93

$2.93

NRC

$0.00

Total

iD53325461 $0.00 $2.93 $3.31 $6.24

==============================================================================================

iub'rotal: $0.00 $2.93 $3.31 $6.24

==============================================================================================

'otals: $0.00 $2.93 $3.31 $6.24



Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1291
Burlington, NJ 08016

.:.ARii,cllliSIiBiiARiil~HOP'S
SIOUX FALLS SD 57103

Account Number ,. J 2g33I
Invoice Number,63107
Invoice Date, OS/20/2007
Page Number, 1

For Your Records
Payment Date

Check Number

Amount Paid

I ACCOUNT SUMMARY I
Amount of Last Bill'
Payments,
Adjustments,
Finance charge,
Balance Forward,

Recurring,
Other Charges,
Taxes and Fees

Current Product Total

Total Due,

$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.59

$46.59

$0.00
$2.93
$3.31

===========
$6.24

$52.83

For Customer Service call (877) 922-6699 or email info@rrld.net

1.5% late fee applies after 30 days

Please detach here and return this portion with your payment

Would you like us to automatically bill your credit ca.rd every month? Yes 0 No D
Account Number: ~7~~~~'
Account Name: ARGUS BARBER SHOP
Invoice Number: 63107

Please make checks payable to,
(or pay by credit card)

Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1297
Burlington, NJ 08016

Visa 0 Mastercard 0 Discover 0 AmEx 0
Credit Card Number

Expiration Date

Billing Address {if different than this billing address)

3 digit security code (q digit with AmEx)

Amount Due: $52.83 Amount Paid:
Payment is due upon receipt



Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1297
Burlington, NJ 08016

ARGUS

°lCSIOUX

BARBER SHOP
2 £J

FALLS SD 57103

Account Number: iT
Invoice Number:54975
Invoice Date: 04/20/2007
Page Number: 1

For Your Records
Payment Date

Check Number

Amount Paid

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Amount of Last Bill:
Payments:
Adjustments:
Finance Charge:
Balance Forward:

Recurring:
Other Charges:
Taxes and Fees

Current Product Total

Total Due:

$39.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.59

$39.76

$0.00
$2.93
$3.31

===========
$6.24

$46.00

For Customer Service call (877) 922-6699 or email info@rrld.net

1.5~ late fee applies after 30 days

Would you like us to automatically bill your credit card every month? Yes

Please detach here and return this portion with your payment

Account
Account
Invoice

Number: 60000987
Name: ARGUS BARBER SHOP
Number: 54975

Visa 0 Hastercard 0 Discover 0
credit Card Number

o No 0
AmExD

Please make checks payable to:
(or pay by credit card)

Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 1297
Burlington, NJ 08016

Expiration Date

Billing Address (if different than this billing address)

3 digit security code (4 digit with AmEx)

Amount Due: $46.00 Amount Paid:
Payment is due upon receipt



Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 4309
Winter Park, Florida 32793 L.Dnu·D1STnncs. L.LC

Account Number .IL . :..
Invoice Number:37633
Invoice Date: 01/20/2007
Page Number: 1

ARGUS BARBER SHOP
~iiil.;lliiailJliliai!;...
SIOUX FALLS SD 57103

For Your Records
Payment Date

Check Number

Amount Paid

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Amount of Last Bill:
payments:
Adjustments:
Finance Charge:
Balance Forward:

$19.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.30

$19.99

Recurring:
other Charges:
Taxes and Fees

$0.00
$2.93
$3.19

===========
Current Product Total $6.12

Total Due: $26.11

For Customer Service call (877) 922-6699 or email info@rrld.net

1.5% late fee applies after 30 days

Please detach here and return this portion with your payment

o No 0
AmExD

Credit Card Number

Would you like us to automatically bill your credit card every ,month? Yes

Visa 0 />-lastercard 0 Discover 0Number: j1j11II1/1IIIII-
Name: ARGUS BARBER SHOP
Number: 37633

Account
Account
Invoice

Please make checks payable to:
(or pay by credit card)

Expiration Date

Billing Address (if different than this billing address)

Reduced Rate Long Distance, LLC
P.O. Box 4309
Winter Park, Florida 32793

3 digit security code (4 digit with AmEx)

Amount Due: $26.11 Amount Paid:
Payment is due upon receipt



Account Number .411I1111••
Invoice Number:54975
Invoice Date: 04/20/2007
Page Number: 2

raxes and Fees Summary

~ederal

Regula tory Recovery Fee .
FCC Regulatory Fee (Wireline) .
Fed Universal Service Fund .

State
Sales Tax .
Statutory Gross Receipts .

Totals:

other Charges

$2.23
$0.02
$0.60

$0.23
$0.23

$3.31

Long Distance

PICC: Multi Line Busi. .

Location summary

Recurring

Location: Main Location

Line Count

1

Other

Charges

Totals:

Tax

MRC

$2.93

$2.93

NRC

$0.00

Total

5053325·'!cl

subTotal:

rotals:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.93

$2.93

$2.93

$3.31

$3.31

$3.31

Q6.2-1

$6.24

$6.24


